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Ticket Number:  601667438

Revision Number:  5365631

REVISION

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 601667438

Dig Date Jun 24, 2025  11:56 am

Status Some Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 2286 - 2338 W OGDEN AVE

Placement CURBLANE,PARKWAY,SIDEWALK,TRAFFIC

DETAILS

Requested 3/24/2025   5:58 pm

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence before Apr 07, 2025.)

8/12/2025Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 12 feet

Expected Duration 3 

Associated Permit Number DOT2054560

Permittee Name JOHN BURNS CONSTRUCTION CO.*

Public right-of-wayWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Automatic

Onsite Contact Name ROB KULIK

Onsite Contact Phone Number (708)851-8375

Amended Dig Notice? No

Type of Work
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODERNAZATION, REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING STRUCTURES, TRENCHING, AND POSSIBLE BORING

Work will use Boring Equipment
Hydraulic Equipment

Intersection of Ogden and RooseveltLocation of Dig

Activity Comment 6/20/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROB KULIK @ 708-670-7555.
5/29/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROB KULIK @ 708-670-7555. 
5/6/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROB KULIK @ 708-670-7555.
4/11/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROY NORMAN @ 312-485-3074.   
IF NO UTILITY TO LOCATE PLEASE MARK ALL CLEAR. PLEASE LOCATE CURB LANE, 
PARKWAY, SIDEWALK AND TRAFFIC LANE WHERE INDICATED IN WHITE. CONTACT ROY 
NORMAN AT 312-485-3074 WITH QUESTIONS.

Extension Comments -10/15/2025 10/15/25 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-09/19/2025 Work is not complete.
-08/27/2025 8/27/25 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-08/07/2025 8/7/25 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-07/15/2025 7/15/25 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
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APPLICANT DETAILS

Contact Name JOHN BURNS CONSTRUCTION CO.*

Contact Address 999 OAKMONT PLAZA DR., SUITE 400 WESTMONT, IL 60559

Contact Phone (708)326-3500

Contact Email chicagopermits@jbcco.com

Additional Email Addresses CHICAGOPERMITS@JBCCO.COM
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/6/2025   3:20:53 PM 5/6/2025   3:24:12PM50656040

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/29/2025   2:43:50 PM 5/29/2025   2:51:07PM50656050

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/20/2025  11:56:37 AM 6/20/2025  12:07:40PM50656054

ZAYO Group (fna 
AboveNet)

 53 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/20/2025  11:56:37 AM 6/20/2025  11:59:53AM50656056

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew UnAck 7/15/2025   3:00:56 PM 7/15/2025   3:00:56PM50656459

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Renew UnAck 7/15/2025   3:00:56 PM 7/15/2025   3:00:56PM50656463

JCDECAUX CHICAGO LLC*/ 
JC Decaux NA

 15 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/6/2025   3:20:53 PM 5/6/2025   3:33:25PM50656033

Crown Castle  68 Renew UnAck 7/15/2025   3:00:56 PM 7/15/2025   3:00:56PM50656065

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew UnAck 7/15/2025   3:00:56 PM 7/15/2025   3:00:56PM50656462

Verizon (MCI)  24 Initial Ack 3/24/2025   5:57:57 PM 3/24/2025   6:07:19PM50656015

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 4/11/2025   2:35:04 PM 4/11/2025   2:50:52PM50656024

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 4/11/2025   2:35:04 PM 4/11/2025   2:41:02PM50656030

Crown Castle  68 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/29/2025   2:43:50 PM 5/29/2025   2:48:32PM50656047

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/29/2025   2:43:50 PM 5/29/2025   2:53:23PM50656049

Verizon (MCI)  24 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/20/2025  11:56:37 AM 6/20/2025  12:07:55PM50656055

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/20/2025  11:56:37 AM 6/20/2025  12:02:32PM50656058

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew UnAck 7/15/2025   3:00:56 PM 7/15/2025   3:00:56PM50656062

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew UnAck 7/15/2025   3:00:56 PM 7/15/2025   3:00:56PM50656458

ComED South  5 Initial Ack 3/24/2025   5:57:57 PM 3/24/2025   6:02:23PM50656012

Verizon (MCI)  24 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 4/11/2025   2:35:04 PM 4/11/2025   2:44:12PM50656025

ComED South  5 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/6/2025   3:20:53 PM 5/6/2025   3:31:37PM50656032

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/6/2025   3:20:53 PM 5/6/2025   3:34:09PM50656034

ComED South  5 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/29/2025   2:43:50 PM 5/29/2025   2:48:32PM50656042

JCDECAUX CHICAGO LLC*/ 
JC Decaux NA

 15 Renew UnAck 7/15/2025   3:00:56 PM 7/15/2025   3:00:56PM50656064

ZAYO Group (fna 
AboveNet)

 53 Initial Ack 3/24/2025   5:57:57 PM 3/24/2025   6:07:06PM50656016

Peoples Gas*  79 Initial Ack 3/24/2025   5:57:57 PM 3/25/2025   1:17:11PM50656019

Crown Castle  68 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/6/2025   3:20:53 PM 5/6/2025   3:31:37PM50656037

JCDECAUX CHICAGO LLC*/ 
JC Decaux NA

 15 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/20/2025  11:56:37 AM 6/20/2025  12:02:21PM50656053

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Initial Ack 3/24/2025   5:57:57 PM 3/24/2025   6:00:40PM50656021
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Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

ZAYO Group (fna 
AboveNet)

 53 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 4/11/2025   2:35:04 PM 4/11/2025   2:39:14PM50656026

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 4/11/2025   2:35:04 PM 4/11/2025   2:41:09PM50656029

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 4/11/2025   2:35:04 PM 4/11/2025   2:50:52PM50656031

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/6/2025   3:20:53 PM 5/6/2025   3:29:03PM50656039

Verizon (MCI)  24 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/29/2025   2:43:50 PM 5/29/2025   2:52:57PM50656045

ZAYO Group (fna 
AboveNet)

 53 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/29/2025   2:43:50 PM 5/29/2025   3:07:09PM50656046

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/29/2025   2:43:50 PM 5/29/2025   2:45:33PM50656048

Crown Castle  68 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/20/2025  11:56:37 AM 6/20/2025  12:04:06PM50656057

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/20/2025  11:56:37 AM 6/20/2025  12:01:15PM50656059

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/20/2025  11:56:37 AM 6/20/2025  12:06:25PM50656060

ZAYO Group (fna 
AboveNet)

 53 Renew UnAck 7/15/2025   3:00:56 PM 7/15/2025   3:00:56PM50656063

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 3/24/2025   5:57:57 PM 3/24/2025   6:02:41PM50656014

JCDECAUX CHICAGO LLC*/ 
JC Decaux NA

 15 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 4/11/2025   2:35:04 PM 4/11/2025   2:48:00PM50656023

Crown Castle  68 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 4/11/2025   2:35:04 PM 4/11/2025   2:45:16PM50656027

ZAYO Group (fna 
AboveNet)

 53 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/6/2025   3:20:53 PM 5/6/2025   3:27:54PM50656036

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/6/2025   3:20:53 PM 5/6/2025   3:34:09PM50656041

JCDECAUX CHICAGO LLC*/ 
JC Decaux NA

 15 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/29/2025   2:43:50 PM 5/29/2025   2:47:08PM50656043

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/29/2025   2:43:50 PM 5/29/2025   3:01:54PM50656044

ComED South  5 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/20/2025  11:56:37 AM 6/20/2025  12:04:06PM50656052

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew UnAck 7/15/2025   3:00:56 PM 7/15/2025   3:00:56PM50656460

JCDECAUX CHICAGO LLC*/ 
JC Decaux NA

 15 Initial Ack 3/24/2025   5:57:57 PM 3/25/2025   1:08:27PM50656013

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Initial Ack 3/24/2025   5:57:57 PM 3/24/2025   6:07:20PM50656018

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Ack 3/24/2025   5:57:57 PM 3/24/2025   6:06:20PM50656020

Verizon (MCI)  24 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/6/2025   3:20:53 PM 5/6/2025   3:32:00PM50656035

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/6/2025   3:20:53 PM 5/6/2025   3:23:43PM50656038

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/29/2025   2:43:50 PM 5/29/2025   2:51:47PM50656051

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/20/2025  11:56:37 AM 6/20/2025  12:07:40PM50656061

ComED South  5 Renew UnAck 7/15/2025   3:00:56 PM 7/15/2025   3:00:56PM50656461
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Crown Castle  68 Initial Ack 3/24/2025   5:57:57 PM 3/24/2025   6:04:37PM50656017

ComED South  5 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 4/11/2025   2:35:04 PM 4/11/2025   2:45:16PM50656022

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 4/11/2025   2:35:04 PM 4/11/2025   2:39:02PM50656028
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 5210282 3/24/2025   5:58:16 PM jheitman Created

 5494505 10/15/2025  11:31:13 AM jheitman Renew

 5365631 7/15/2025   3:00:58 PM jheitman Renew

 5302754 5/29/2025   2:43:52 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5458619 9/19/2025   1:43:37 PM jheitman Renew

 5458642 9/19/2025   1:44:01 PM jheitman Remark

 5395168 8/7/2025  12:37:14 PM jheitman Renew

 5423330 8/27/2025   2:30:24 PM jheitman Renew

 5332409 6/20/2025  11:56:39 AM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5235719 4/11/2025   2:35:06 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5270241 5/6/2025   3:20:56 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

Viewing Notice Created on 03/24/2025 at 05:58 pm


